Mitglied seit

Fehr-Gassner Karolina, Triesen-
Maschlina Nr. 305

Fehr Wilhelm, fiirstl. Kommecr-
zienrat, Bankdirektor, Schaan

Flad Hermann, Dipl. Physiker,
Maschlina 327, Triesen

Franck Hermann, Chemiker,
Vaduz

Frick Adrian, Architekturbiiro,
Balzers-Mdls 418

Frick Alexander, Dr. h. c., Alt-
regierungschef, Furstl. Rat,
Schaan (Vorstandsmitglied)

Frick Alexander jun., Student,
Schaan

Frick Arnold, Bauunternehmer,
Schaan

Frick Arthur, Balzers 253
Frick Ferdinand, Schreinermeister,
Schaan
Frick Georg,
Schaan
Frick Gert, Malergeschdift, Schaan
Frick Peter, stud. techn., Schaan

Bauunternehmer,

Frick Robert, Bauunternehmer,
Schaan

Frick Walter, Beamter LKW,
Schaan

Frommelt Andreas, Garage, Miih-

“leholz-Vaduz
Frommelt Hubert, Ingenieur,
Vaduz

Filirer Carl, Malermeister, Stein-
griiblistr. 42, St. Gallen

Gantner Rudolf sen., Planken 43

Gantner-Nutt, Katharina, Frau,
Planken

Gassner Alfred, Gemailderestau-
rator, Bludenz

Gassner Emmi, Frl., Engelberg

Gassner Erich, Vaduz 482

Gassner Hubert, Geschiaftsfiihrer,
Vaduz

Gassner Hugo, Lehrer, Schaan

Gassner Johann, Grundbuchfiih-
rer und Gemeindevorsteher,

Triesenberg

Gassner Klemens, Rechtsagent,
Triesen

Gassner Richard, Vaduz

Gassner Roman, Baugeschaft,
Vaduz

Gattenhof Carl, Dr., Triesen
Geier Josef, Malermeister, Vaduz
Gemeinde Balzers

266

1959
1925
1962
1959

1959

1935
1960

1950
1949

1950
1950
1956
1963
1948
1958
1958
1958

1957
1957

1959

1937
1939
1957

1959
1944

1931

1929
1928

1956
1959
1953
1902

Mitglied seit

Gemeinde Eschen

Gemeinde Gamprin

Gemeinde Mauren

Gemeinde Planken

Gemeinde Ruggell

Gemeinde Schaan

Gemeinde Schellenberg

Gemeinde Triesen

Gemeinde Triesenberg

Gemeinde Vaduz

Geridtebau-Anstalt, Balzers

Gerster Adele, Frau, Vaduz

Goop Adulf Peter, Rechtsberater,
Vaduz

Goop Josef, Schellenberg 72

Goop Rudolf, Student, Schellen-
berg 62

Goverts Henry, Dr., Vaduz

Goppel Ulrich, Buchdruckerei-
besitzer, Vaduz

Grabherr Elmar, Dr., Landesamts-
direktor, Bregenz

Graf Werner A. Dr., Gerichts-
schreiber, St. Gallen O, Spit-
telerstrasse 12 )

Gronegress  Herbert, Minden

(Westl.) Blumenstr. 23

Gruyter de, E. H. M., Vaduz

Gstohl Franz, Kaufmann, Vaduz,
Am schragen Weg

Gstohl Georg, Lehrer, Balzers

Gstohl Martin, Eintracht, Eschen

Gstéhl  Werner Bankbeamter,
Eschen (Flux)

Haas Albert Konrad, Buchhand-
lung, Vaduz

Hagenstehn Ernst Gunnar, Lyse-
kil, Schweden

Hager Arthur, Dr., Drususgasse 8,
Bregenz

Haid Josef, Vaduz 524

Halem von. Hanno. Gamander,
Schaan

Hartlaub Hermann, Dr.
Fohrenweg 596, Vaduz

Hartmann Karl, Ing., Bauamtslei-
ter, Vaduz (Vorstandsmitglied)

Hasler Alois, Gamprin 27

Ing.,

Hasler Erwin, Waldhirt, Schel-
lenberg

Hasler Ewald, Postmeister,
Schaan

Hasler Felix, Lehrer, Schaan 432
Hasler Felix, Reallehrer, Vaduz
Hasler Franz, Architekt, Vaduz
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